591-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
HWS15A-150A/A Series
Features
 Limited Lifetime Warranty
 UL508 approved
 SEMI F47 Compliant (high line AC)
 Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
 Higher Effi ciency Than HWS series

user
New Stamp
601-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A3: Jul 2014
HWS15A-150A/A Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/hwsa-series.htm HWS300-1800 300W to 1800W
 LZSA 500W to 1500W (MIL STD)
 DRB, DRF, DSP & DPP 10W to 960W DIN Rail Mount
 RWS-B 50W to 600W (5 year warranty)
Other Industrial Products
   Adjust Max Load Line Ripple
  Voltage Range Current Reg Reg Noise Overvoltage Effi ciency (typ)
 Model V V A (mV) (mV) (mV) V % (1)
 HWS15A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 3 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 70/71
 HWS30A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 6 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 75/77
 HWS50A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 10 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 76/78
 HWS100A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 20 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 82/84
 HWS150A-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 30 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 82/84
 HWS15A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 3 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 77/79
 HWS30A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 6 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 80/82
 HWS50A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 10 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 82/84
 HWS100A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 20 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 84/86
 HWS150A-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 30 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 85/87
 HWS15A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 1.3 96 48 150 15-17.4 80/83
 HWS30A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 2.5 96 48 150 15-17.4 84/86
 HWS50A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 4.3 96 48 150 15-17.4 83/85
 HWS100A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 8.5 96 48 150 15-17.4 86/88
 HWS150A-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 13 96 48 150 15-17.4 85/88
 HWS15A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 1 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 81/84
 HWS30A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 2 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 85/87
 HWS50A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 3.5 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 83/86
 HWS100A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 7 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 86/88
 HWS150A-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 10 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 86/89
 HWS15A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 0.65 150 96 150 30-34.8 82/85
 HWS30A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 1.3 150 96 150 30-34.8 86/88
 HWS50A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 2.2 150 96 150 30-34.8 84/87
 HWS100A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 4.5 150 96 150 30-34.8 87/89
 HWS150A-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 6.5 150 96 150 30-34.8 88/90
 HWS15A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 0.33 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 80/80
 HWS30A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 0.65 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 82/83
 HWS50A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 1.1 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 84/86
 HWS100A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 2.1 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 88/90
 HWS150A-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 3.3 240 192 200 55.2-64.8 89/91
Output Ratings
 Suffi x Description
 Blank No cover
 /A Cover